

\$~14

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CS(OS) 819/2007**

NAGENDRA VASHISHT Plaintiff

Through: None

versus

BHAGWAT SAWROOP SHARMA & ORS. Defendants

Through: None

CORAM:

**SH. DEEPAK WASON (DHJS), JOINT REGISTRAR
(JUDICIAL)**

ORDER

%

29.08.2019

I.A. No. 11879/2019 & I.A. No. 11880/2019

Issue notice of the above said IAs to the defendants through counsel/
LRs of Defendant no.2 on filing PF for 27.09.2019 i.e. the date already
fixed.

**SH. DEEPAK WASON (DHJS)
JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)**

AUGUST 29, 2019

rhc