

\$~1

\* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ CS(OS) 819/2007

NAGENDRA VASHISHT ..... Plaintiff  
Through Plaintiff in Person

versus

BHAGWAT SAWROOP SHARMA & ORS. .... Defendants  
Through Mr. Rajiv R. Mishra & Mr. Suruchi  
Yadav , Advs. for D-1,2,3 & 7  
Mr. M.C. Dhingra, Adv for D-8  
Mr. Gaurav Adv. for D-9-13

**CORAM:**

**SH. DEEPAK WASON (DHJS), JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)**

% **ORDER**  
**11.12.2019**

Regular stenographer is on leave. No other stenographer is provided.

D-6& 8 are stated to have expired. At request, re-notify the matter for further proceedings on 29.01.2020.

**SH. DEEPAK WASON (DHJS)**  
**JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)**

**DECEMBER 11, 2019**

***Click here to check corrigendum***