

\$~2

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ CS(OS) 819/2007

NAGENDRA VASHISHT Plaintiff

Through: Plaintiff in person.

versus

BHAGWAT SAWROOP SHARMA & ORS.

..... Defendant

Through: Mr. Rajiv R. Mishra, Adv. for D-
1,2,3,7

Mr. Harvinder Singh, Adv. for D-4

CORAM:

**SH. DEEPAK WASON (DHJS), JOINT REGISTRAR
(JUDICIAL)**

ORDER

% **29.01.2020**

Regular stenographer is on leave. No other stenographer has been provided.

Defendant no. 6 is stated to have expired.

Re-notify the matter for the purpose already fixed for
23.04.2020.

**DEEPAK WASON (DHJS)
JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)**

JANUARY 29, 2020/